2021-22 REGULAR SEASON

NEw HAMBURG FIREBIRDS

1 Isaac Seltzer

2 Alexandr Potop
4 Angelo Duscio
6 Kyle Kraemer
7 Matt Domm

8
9

Antonio Pasqualino

Eric Vander Eyk
11 lan Geffros
12 Dakota Dahmer
13 Zach Mark - C
14 Chris Gallo
15 Riley Benko
16 Brenden Smith
18 Adam Barr
19 Jake Thompson
20 Owen Bruder
21 Cole Stannix
22 Josh Vale-A
24 Cedrik Roth - A
26 Tyler Reid
35 Griffin Murphy
55 Kyle Barr

96 Nathan George - A

HEAD COACH:

ASST COACH:

ASST COACH:

ASST COACH:

ASST COACH:
GENERAL MANAGER:
TRAINER:

EQUIP MGR:

CRABBY

J]o|Els

Ayr
Toronto
Kitchener
St.Jacobs
Baden
Kitchener
Millbank
Drayton

New Hamburg
Kitchener
New Hamburg
Ayr

New Hamburg
Wellesley
Baden
Drumbo
Sarnia

Ottawa

Kithcener
New Hamburg
Kitchener

Shane Gerber
Doug Hohl
Jay A'Aguilar
Taylor Wood
Brock Yantzi
Shane Gerber
Kaitlyn Kelly
Al Denison

BAR GRILL

= T8

-

2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003

2000

2002
2004
2001
2003
2004
2001
2000
2000

2001
2003
2000

FRIDAY, OCT.15, 2021 @ 7:45PM

SOUTHWOOD ARENA, WOODSTOCK

WoobDsTocK NAvY VETS

1 Keaghan Brett
5 Drew Mullett

7 BenFeijo-A

8 Liam Munro - A
9 Caden Bower
10 Braeden Nelson
11 Mack Easter

12 Jordan Thomson
13 Christian Pelley
16 Lucas White

17 Gabe Costantini
18 Sam Barry

19 Jonah Jacksteit
20 Griffin Sinden
21 Drew Woods - A
22 Lakin Hendry
23 Patrick Klazer
24 Nolan Brett

26 Eric Tuori

27 Brady Collins
28 Kyle Baker-C
31 Graeme Noye

HEAD COACH:

ASST. COACH:

ASST. COACH:
TRAINER:

EQUIP MGR:
GENERAL MANAGER:

www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

Beachville
Burlington
Brantford
Woodstock
Guelph
Burlington
Burlington
Woodstock
Oakville
Woodstock
Brantford
Guelph
Mississauga
Tillsonburg
Woodstock
Woodstock
Bracebridge
Beachville
Brantford
Woodstock
Woodstock
Kitchener

Darren Young
Justin Elms
Chris Thompson
Christine Jeary
Dan Dukes
Matt Fidlin

~  AWER
“apGE

gARA

2000
2000
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2004
2002
2004
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2005
2002
2004
2001
2002



