



NEW HAMBURG FIREBIRDS

WOODSTOCK NAVY VETS

1	Isaac Seltzer	G	Ayr	2001
2	Alexandr Potop	F	Toronto	2003
4	Angelo Duscio	D	Kitchener	2003
6	Kyle Kraemer	D	St.Jacobs	2003
7	Matt Domm	D	Baden	2003
8	Antonio Pasqualino	F	Kitchener	2003
9	Eric Vander Eyk	F	Millbank	2001
11	Ian Geffros	F	Drayton	2003
12	Dakota Dahmer	F		
13	Zach Mark - C	F	New Hamburg	2000
14	Chris Gallo	D	Kitchener	
15	Riley Benko	F	New Hamburg	2002
16	Brenden Smith	D	Ayr	2004
18	Adam Barr	F	New Hamburg	2001
19	Jake Thompson	F	Wellesley	2003
20	Owen Bruder	F	Baden	2004
21	Cole Stannix	F	Drumbo	2001
22	Josh Vale - A	F	Sarnia	2000
24	Cedrik Roth - A	D	Ottawa	2000
26	Tyler Reid	F		
35	Griffin Murphy	G	Kithcener	2001
55	Kyle Barr	D	New Hamburg	2003
96	Nathan George - A	F	Kitchener	2000

1	Keaghan Brett	G	Beachville	2000
5	Drew Mullett	D	Burlington	2000
7	Ben Feijo - A	D	Brantford	2002
8	Liam Munro - A	D	Woodstock	2000
9	Caden Bower	F	Guelph	2002
10	Braeden Nelson	F	Burlington	2001
11	Mack Easter	F	Burlington	2001
12	Jordan Thomson	D	Woodstock	2004
13	Christian Pelley	F	Oakville	2002
16	Lucas White	F	Woodstock	2004
17	Gabe Costantini	F	Brantford	2001
18	Sam Barry	F	Guelph	2003
19	Jonah Jacksteit	F	Mississauga	2002
20	Griffin Sinden	F	Tillsonburg	2001
21	Drew Woods - A	F	Woodstock	2001
22	Lakin Hendry	F	Woodstock	2002
23	Patrick Klazer	D	Bracebridge	2001
24	Nolan Brett	F	Beachville	2005
26	Eric Tuori	F	Brantford	2002
27	Brady Collins	D	Woodstock	2004
28	Kyle Baker - C	F	Woodstock	2001
31	Graeme Noye	G	Kitchener	2002

HEAD COACH: Shane Gerber
 ASST COACH: Doug Hohl
 ASST COACH: Jay A'Aguilar
 ASST COACH: Taylor Wood
 ASST COACH: Brock Yantzi
 GENERAL MANAGER: Shane Gerber
 TRAINER: Kaitlyn Kelly
 EQUIP MGR: Al Denison

HEAD COACH: Darren Young
 ASST. COACH: Justin Elms
 ASST. COACH: Chris Thompson
 TRAINER: Christine Jeary
 EQUIP MGR: Dan Dukes
 GENERAL MANAGER: Matt Fidlin



www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

